AgroHof.[ [

Metal Technik BucketFM 2000
Bucket 200 cm

Parameters
Name
Working width
Length
Height
Weight

Capacity (m3)

Company seat

Agrohof Kft.
6064 Tiszaug, Bokros tanya 16.

Sales

+34 667 954 677
info@agrohof.com

https://agrohof.com/sku/m27-2843

Unit
2000 mm
920 mm
770 mm
206 kg

0.63 m3
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