

## Metal Technik BucketFM 2000

Bucket 200 cm



### Company seat

Agrohof Kft.  
6064 Tiszaug, Bokros tanya 16.

### Sales

+34 667 954 677  
info@agrohof.com

<https://agrohof.com/sku/m27-2843>



### Parameters

Name	Unit
Working width	2000 mm
Length	920 mm
Height	770 mm
Weight	206 kg
Capacity (m <sup>3</sup> )	0.63 m <sup>3</sup>